wivy il CORNELL )~ e Y . 1942 ELEM TRAINER FH 15 ¢
REGISTRATION No. MAKE & MODEL i YEAR TYPE MANUFACTURERS No.
OVERHAUL DATA ' B
DATE REASON DONE BY REQ'N No. COST HOURS SINCE NEW DATE COMPLETED ALLOTMENT
L0544 Cosd Lijerishs c. Ly |# ) 78
2
3
4
5
6
.
8
; _
10
11
i2
L. ACCIDENT RECORD
DATE CATEGORY PLACE TIME REPORT REFERENCE DATE RANK & NAME OF PILOT No. IN CREW DISPOSAL DATE SERV.
1
2
3
4
5
(<]
7
8
~ e.s.umo. AIRCRAFT RECORD CARD FAT'D 1920

REMARKS




REMARKS:

RECORD OF WRITE-OFF

APPLICATION RC'D FROM DATE | FILE No. DATE APPROVED - APPROVED BY APPROVAL SENT TO i DATE T. 0. No.
1
I
DISPOSAL PARTICULARS
AIRFRAME T. O. No.
ENGINE/S (QUOTE SERIAL NOS.) T. O. No.

AIRSCREW/S (QUOTE SERIAL NOS.)

ACCESSORIES

REMARKS:

EFFECTIVE DATE WRITTEN.OF

AIRCRAFT RECORD CARD

FIRST ENTRY AT H [ T_C °2//0 ﬂl(F‘\_S\ paTE | 1O, 42 TRANSFERc:rRD[-:Rrxlo.g’7’63
TRANSFERS o M L TRANSFERS
DATE i TO E AUTHORITYV “ DATE L TO i AUTHORITY
s ok Zosrsogs Ll - | TO_ €240
b 71 Sloed Mronlo FI T 70 /9770
2,10,44, _ No. | Y€ ( # 20 E.F.T.82) | T.0, 5367
iy St § R pnpe #I TGO 17124
1501445 | STORED RESERVE Ne, | A.Co 1.0, 17863{C22}
g/ - : ol MC 5‘/&-#@«7; T /S24S
Sleg dt5 © Dn Clafc N 2290 /2YFT
s T B
Bl gl el el I
REMARKS
‘/ﬂ . oz cece M J2 938, 5
e — I /3. 487
o k7 L v‘/,—’
encing Type AANGER B-440-C5 units | AIRSCREW TYPE (cODE) REF.No,
BATCH No. QUAN. IN BATCH UBA 119 LEDGER FOLIO T13=38=U84 149 SPECIFICATION No.
REGISTRATIOM Nao. MAKE & MODEL YEAR TYPE MANUFACTURERE NO.
- CRMLL X I Priaef 42| ELBE TRAVMER FHTIy "




